May 18 2024 (07:28) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - Lucknow Festival Special (Via Perambur)/02539 - COVR - SWR
KJM/Krishnarajapuram to BWT/Bangarapet Junction

Oh 29m - 56 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:30 0 |1 0 34 [915 |SWR
2 |KJM |Krishnarajapuram 14:04 14:05 m |2 |1 19 [117 |904 |SWR
3 BWT |Bangarapet Junction 14:34 14:35 Tm |0 |1 76 |41 (810 |SWR
4 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 16:25 16:30 5m [0 |1 151 |68 |400 |SR
5 |KPD |Katpadijunction 17:45 18:00 15m (2 |1 235 |76 |215 |SR
6 Al Arakkonam Junction 18:48 18:50 2m (2 |1 296 |84 |85 |[SR
7 PER Perambur 19:35 19:40 5m |1 |1 359 |65 |7 SR
8 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:15 02:25 10m (0 |2 790 |70 [19 |SCR
9 WL Warangal 05:23 05:25 2m (2,3 |2 997 (54 |271 [SCR
10 [BPQ |Balharshah 09:55 10:00 5m (4,5 |2 1240 |68 |346 |CR
11 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 13:05 13:10 5m |1 |2 1449 |54 |309 [CR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 18:40 18:50 10m |5,6 |2 1747 |70 329 |WCR
13 |/BP Jabalpur 22:20 22:30 10m |0 (2 1991 |69 (411 |WCR
14 |STA Satna Junction 01:15 01:20 5m |0 |3 2181 |58 |315 [WCR
15 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 02:40 02:42 2m |2 |3 2258 |49 (243 |NCR
16 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 04:45 05:05 20m 3 2358 |44 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
17 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 06:25 06:30 5m |0 (3 2417 |58 [97 |NR

Junction
18 |AME  |Amethi 07:06 07:08 2m |0 (3 |2452 |35 |100 |NR
19 |RBL Rae Bareli Junction 08:52 08:57 5m |0 |3 2512134 |112 |[NR
20 |[LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 11:15 4 |3 2590 |- 124 |NR

May 18 2024 (07:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



